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Modern Pentathlon

European Championships
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2024 Senior European Championships

16:00 - Jumping test

21:00 Women'’s and Men'’s relay technical meeting

Women's relay

9:30-11:00
12:30-12:45
13:30-14:00

14:30-15:00
15:15-15:45
17:30-17:45
18:30-18:45

fencing
swimming
course
inspection

riding

bonus fencing

laser run
Award

planned time schedule

21:00 Women'’s qualifications technical meeting

Qualification ,,A” group

10:15-10:30
11:30-13:30
17:30-17:45

21:00 Men'’s qualifications and Women'’s semi-finals technical meeting

Qualification ,,A” group

9:15-11:15
12:30-12:45
17:30-17:45

Women’s qualification

swimming
fencing
laser run

Qualification ,B” group

13:15-13:30
14:30-16:30
18:30-18:45

Men’s qualification

fencing
swimming
laser run

Qualification ,B” group

10:45-11:00
12:15-14:15
18:30-18:45

21:00 Men'’s semi-finals technical meeting
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» 21:15 Athletes Committee election
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swimming
fencing
laser run

swimming
fencing
laser run

10:30-10:45
12:00-13:30
15:00-15:30

16:00-16:30
16:45-17:15
18:15-18:30
18:45-19:00

Women'’s semi-final
Women’s fencing RR

14:45-17:15
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Men'’s relay

swimming

fencing

FY

course inspection

riding

bonus fencing

laser run
Award
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Women's semi-finals
Semi-final ,A” group

9:45-10:45 general warm-
up
10:55-11:15 bonus fencing
11:35-11:50 swimming
12:15-12:30 laser run

Semi-final ,B” group

16:00-17:00

17:10-17:30
17:50-18:05
18:30-18:45

¥

LT AT LY, ';'1'1'1‘A‘Av‘vAv‘
v v v L ¥ 'L' h 4 ' v“

en’s semi-final PO Y "‘
Men’s fencingRR | v,
general warm-up  13:15-15:45 fencing & AT A
- . k J ‘
bonus fencing
swimming |

laser run

Men'’s semi-finals

Semi-final ,A” group

9:45-10:45 general warm-
up
10:55-11:15 bonus fencing
11:35-11:50 swimming
12:15-12:30 laser run

Semi-final ,B” group

15:00-16:00

16:10-16:30
16:50-17:05
17:30-17:45

21:00 Women’s and Men’s final technical meeting

general
up
bonus fencing
swimming
laser run

warm-

Women'’s final

8:55-9:00

9:00-10:00
10:25-10:55
11:00-11:20
11:40-11:55
12:20-12:35
12:50-13:05

horse drawing
general warm-up
riding

bonus fencing
swimming

laser run

Award

21:00 Mixed relays technical meeting

14:25-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:55-16:30
16:40-17:00
17:20-17:35
18:00-18:15
18:30-18:45

Men'’s final
horse drawing
general warm-up
riding
bonus fencing
swimming
laser run
Award

14:45 Company’s LR

Award ceremony and Farewell to horses show

Mixed relay

10:00-11:30 fencing
14:15 horse drawing
14:20 -15:20 general warm-up
15:30 riding
16:00 bonus fencing
16:45 swimming
17:30 laser run
18:00

b

F AT .

AYa¥. " .

r""" F s N s

AWAVAYAYL"
'A‘Av"““"v A"

v
F Y F - -

L3 T
F & &

WAvAvAvAvA'A'L'A'L' ava"a".7.
'AvAvAVAVAVAY‘Y‘V‘V‘v‘v A a 4",



