

2024 Senior European Championships

planned time schedule

7 July 2024, Sunday

16:00 - Jumping test

21:00 Women's and Men's relay technical meeting

8 July 2024, Monday					
Women's relay			Men's relay		
9:30-11:00	fencing		10:30-10:45	swimming	
12:30-12:45	swimming		12:00-13:30	fencing	
13:30-14:00	course		15:00-15:30	course inspection	
	inspection				
14:30-15:00	riding		16:00-16:30	riding	
15:15-15:45	bonus fencing		16:45-17:15	bonus fencing	
17:30-17:45	laser run		18:15-18:30	laser run	
18:30-18:45	Award		18:45-19:00	Award	

21:00 Women's qualifications technical meeting

			9 Ju	ly 2024, Tuesday		
Women's qualification						
Qualification "A" group			Qualification "B" group			
10:15-10:30	swimming	13:1	15-13:30	swimming		
11:30-13:30	fencing	14:3	30-16:30	fencing		
17:30-17:45	laser run	18:3	30-18:45	laser run		

21:00 Men's qualifications and Women's semi-finals technical meeting

10 July 2024, Wednesday								
Men's qualification				Wome	n's semi-fi	nal		
Qualification "A" gro		Qualification "B" group			Women's fencing RR		g RR	
9:15-11:15	fencing	10:45-11:	00 sv	wimming	14:45	-17:15	fencing	
12:30-12:45	swimming	12:15-14:	15 fe	encing				
17:30-17:45	laser run	18:30-18:	45 la	ser run				

21:00 Men's semi-finals technical meeting

21:15 Athletes Committee election

11 July 2022, Thursday

—— , ,						
		Women's	semi-finals		Me	n's semi-final
Semi-final "A" group		Semi-fir	nal "B" group	Men's fencing RR		
	9:45-10:45	general warm-	16:00-17:00	general warm-up	13:15-15:45	fencing
		up				
	10:55-11:15	bonus fencing	17:10-17:30	bonus fencing		
	11:35-11:50	swimming	17:50-18:05	swimming		
	12:15-12:30	laser run	18:30-18:45	laser run		

12 July 2024, Friday

Men's semi-finals

Semi-final	"A" group	Semi-final "B" group			
9:45-10:45	general warm-	15:00-16:00	general warm-		
	up		up		
10:55-11:15	bonus fencing	16:10-16:30	bonus fencing		
11:35-11:50	swimming	16:50-17:05	swimming		
12:15-12:30	laser run	17:30-17:45	laser run		

21:00 Women's and Men's final technical meeting

13 July 2024, Saturday					
Women's final				I	Men's final
8:55-9:00	horse drawing			14:25-14:30	horse drawing
9:00-10:00	general warm-up			14:30-15:30	general warm-up
10:25-10:55	riding			15:55-16:30	riding
11:00-11:20	bonus fencing			16:40-17:00	bonus fencing
11:40-11:55	swimming			17:20-17:35	swimming
12:20-12:35	laser run			18:00-18:15	laser run
12:50-13:05	Award			18:30-18:45	Award

21:00 Mixed relays technical meeting

14 July 2024, Sunday

Mixed relay

10:00-11:30	fencing	
14:15	horse drawing	
14:20 -15:20	general warm-up 14:45 Company's LR	
15:30	riding	
16:00	bonus fencing	
16:45	swimming	
17:30	laser run	
18.00	Award ceremony and Farewell to horses sho	w